CLIFF #
192197

191919

192265

192283

192269

192250

192326

192346

192313

192331

eApp # ISSUE
1123 DM IN on Poultry update

IN for MLP re: Agritech Innovation
953 Challenge — Highlights and Next
Steps

IN with MLP re: Consultation with
1156  select stakeholder group on options
to improve rural slaughter capacity

IN for DM re: Western Livestock

1175
Price Insurance Premium Assistance

Minister meeting with Consulate of
Mexico re: TFW house inspections,
streamlining communication,
unendorsed farm

1158

1154 IN for MLP re: C.olv‘id-19 Slaughter
facilities
IN for MLP re: breakdown of federal
programs shellfish growers are
eligible for and list of who accessed
fund

1199

IN for MLP re: Dairy pricing re:
concerns for small processors not
having fair competitive advantage

to the market, including MLP letter

1155

IN for MLP re: follow up with MIN
Dix on Ministry of Agriculture’s
proposed consolidation of rural

slaughter administration

1214

IN for DM re: Pacific Albacore Tuna

1217
Treaty agreement update

DATE
May 11, 2020

May 12, 2020

May 20, 2020

May 21, 2020

May 22, 2020

May 22, 2020

May 27, 2020

May 28, 2020

May 28, 2020

May 29, 2020

DIVISION
BDD

BDD

ASP

BDD

ASP

ASP

ASP

BDD

ASP

ASP

PREPARED FOR STATUS

Deputy Minister completed
Minister completed
Minister completed

Deputy Minister completed

Minister completed
Minister completed
Minister completed
Minister completed
Minister completed
Deputy Minister completed
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