CLIFF # 192197	eApp # 1123	ISSUE DM IN on Poultry update	DATE May 11, 2020	DIVISION BDD	PREPARED FOR Deputy Minister	STATUS completed
191919	953	IN for MLP re: Agritech Innovation Challenge – Highlights and Next Steps	May 12, 2020	BDD	Minister	completed
192265	1156	IN with MLP re: Consultation with select stakeholder group on options to improve rural slaughter capacity	May 20, 2020	ASP	Minister	completed
192283	1175	IN for DM re: Western Livestock Price Insurance Premium Assistance	May 21, 2020	BDD	Deputy Minister	completed
192269	1158	Minister meeting with Consulate of Mexico re: TFW house inspections, streamlining communication, unendorsed farm	May 22, 2020	ASP	Minister	completed
192250	1154	IN for MLP re: Covid-19 Slaughter facilities	May 22, 2020	ASP	Minister	completed
192326	1199	IN for MLP re: breakdown of federal programs shellfish growers are eligible for and list of who accessed fund	May 27, 2020	ASP	Minister	completed
192346	1155	IN for MLP re: Dairy pricing re: concerns for small processors not having fair competitive advantage to the market, including MLP letter	May 28, 2020	BDD	Minister	completed
192313	1214	IN for MLP re: follow up with MIN Dix on Ministry of Agriculture's proposed consolidation of rural slaughter administration	May 28, 2020	ASP	Minister	completed
192331	1217	IN for DM re: Pacific Albacore Tuna Treaty agreement update	May 29, 2020	ASP	Deputy Minister	completed